
Organization Name Address Phone Email

City of Albany Mark Humphrey 310 Waverly Dr NE, Albany OR  97321 541-497-6223 mark.humphrey@cityofalbany.net

City of Bend Kelly Graham 62975 Boyd Acres Rd, Bend OR  97701 541-322-6348 kgraham@bendoregon.gov

City of Canby Daryll Hughes PO Box 930, Canby OR  97013 503-266-0647 hughesd@ci.canby.or.us

Clackamas County WES Curtis Barton 150 Beavercreek Rd, Oregon City OR  97045 503-742-4615 curtisb@co.clackamas.or.us

Clean Water Services Clayton Brown 2550 SW Hillsboro Hwy, Hillsboro OR  97123 503-681-5129 brownC@cleanwaterservices.org

City of Corvallis Shane Sinclair PO Box 1083, Corvallis OR  97339 541-766-6720 shane.sinclair@corvallisoregon.gov

City of Dallas Fred Braun 187 SE Court St, Dallas OR  97338 503-831-3555 fred.braun@ci.dallas.or.us

City of Eugene Michelle Miranda 410 River Ave, Eugene OR  97404 541-682-5615 Michelle.L.Miranda@ci.eugene.or.us

City of Grants Pass Chris Soy 1200 SW Greenwood Ave, Grants Pass OR 541-450-6123 csoy@grantspassoregon.gov

City of Gresham Keely Thompson 1333 NW Eastman Pkwy, Gresham OR  97030 503-618-2668 Keely.Thompson@greshamoregon.gov

City of Klamath Falls Arjen DeHoop PO Box 237, Klamath Falls OR  97601 541-851-2402 adehoop@ci.klamath-falls.or.us

City of McMinnville Corissa Holmes 3500 NE Clearwater Dr, McMinnville OR 97128 503-434-7313 Corissa.Holmes@mcminnvilleoregon.gov

City of Medford Robert Corliss 1100 Kirtland Rd, Central Point OR 97502 541-774-2756 Robert.Corliss@cityofmedford.org

City of Newberg April Catan 2301 Wynooski Rd, Newberg OR  97132 503-537-1252 x0224 april.catan@newbergoregon.gov

City of North Bend Bob Dillard PO Box B, North Bend, OR 97459 541-756-8586 treated@northbendcity.org.

Odell Sanitary District Chuck Rapelje 3700 Dethman Ridge Road, Hood River OR 541-354-1138 crapelje@odellsanitarydistrict.com

City of Portland BES Dan Parnell 6543 N Burlington Ave, Portland OR  97203 503-823-7568 Dan.Parnell@portlandoregon.gov

City of Redmond Larry Morse 3100 NW 19th Street, Redmond OR  97756 541-504-5079 Larry.Morse@ci.redmond.or.usRoseburg Urban Sanitary 

Authority Randy Turner 3485 W Goedeck Rd, Roseburg, OR  97470 541-672-1551 randy.turner@ch2m.com

City of Salem Nitin Joshi 1410 20th St., SE., Bldg. #2, Salem OR 97302 503-588-6647 njoshi@cityofsalem.net

City of Springfield Shawn Krueger 225 Fifth St, Springfield, OR  97477 541-736-1018 skrueger@springfield-or.gov

City of St Helens Stewart Hartley PO Box 278, St Helens OR  97051 503-397-2344 stewart@ci.st-helens.or.us

City of The Dalles Jo Kemper 1215 W 1st St., The Dalles, OR 97058 541-296-5401 jkemper@ci.the-dalles.or.us

City of Troutdale Amy Pepper 342 SW 4th St., Troutdale OR  97060 503-674-7241 amy.pepper@troutdaleoregon.gov

City of Wilsonville Randy Watson 29799 SW Town Center Loop E., Wilsonville 503-570-1551 watson@ci.wilsonville.or.us

City of Woodburn Larry Arendt 2815 Molalla Rd, Woodburn OR  97071 503-982-5283 larry.arendt@ci.woodburn.or.us
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